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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 21 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley 11 godina i stariji
10/12/2023 - 11:51 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 - 12 godina

1. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak Subotica 2:44.55 295
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:15.96 41.76 150m: 2:08.76 52.80 200m: 2:44.55 35.79

2. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 2:46.18 287
50m: 37.25 37.25 100m: 1:23.21 45.96 150m: 2:09.97 46.76 200m: 2:46.18 36.21

3. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 2:46.91 283
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:20.75 44.51 150m: 2:11.08 50.33 200m: 2:46.91 35.83

4. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 2:54.51 247
50m: 41.83 41.83 100m: 1:28.89 47.06 150m: 2:17.69 48.80 200m: 2:54.51 36.82

5. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 2:55.38 244
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:22.33 46.41 150m: 2:17.69 55.36 200m: 2:55.38 37.69

6. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:56.68 238
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:25.47 45.32 150m: 2:18.25 52.78 200m: 2:56.68 38.43

7. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 3:03.03 214
50m: 41.67 41.67 100m: 1:30.11 48.44 150m: 2:19.85 49.74 200m: 3:03.03 43.18

8. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 3:09.20 194
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:32.24 49.51 150m: 2:28.83 56.59 200m: 3:09.20 40.37

9. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 3:10.52 190
50m: 45.22 45.22 100m: 1:36.34 51.12 150m: 2:31.06 54.72 200m: 3:10.52 39.46

DSQ KOMAREK, Mate 11 Velika Kikinda 4:08.33
50m: 58.00 58.00 150m: 3:09.13 2:11.13 200m: 4:08.33 59.20

13 - 14 godina

1. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 2:35.87 347
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:12.79 41.58 150m: 1:58.26 45.47 200m: 2:35.87 37.61

2. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 2:39.81 322
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:14.70 39.51 150m: 2:05.55 50.85 200m: 2:39.81 34.26

3. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 2:40.69 317
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:19.68 45.46 150m: 2:03.15 43.47 200m: 2:40.69 37.54

4. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 2:42.81 305
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:14.99 40.78 150m: 2:05.96 50.97 200m: 2:42.81 36.85

5. BOCA, David 10 Polet 2:47.17 282
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:17.32 41.62 150m: 2:09.82 52.50 200m: 2:47.17 37.35

6. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:47.81 278
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:24.57 45.17 150m: 2:11.95 47.38 200m: 2:47.81 35.86

7. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 2:50.63 265
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:21.05 48.02 150m: 2:12.17 51.12 200m: 2:50.63 38.46

8. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 3:22.82 157
50m: 45.70 45.70 100m: 1:38.94 53.24 150m: 2:35.08 56.14 200m: 3:22.82 47.74
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 21, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley

11 godina i stariji

1. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 2:12.86 561
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 1:02.01 34.18 150m: 1:42.52 40.51 200m: 2:12.86 30.34

2. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:13.44 554
50m: 28.98 28.98 100m: 1:02.29 33.31 150m: 1:43.25 40.96 200m: 2:13.44 30.19

3. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 2:19.80 482
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:04.62 36.00 200m: 2:19.80 1:15.18

4. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 2:23.52 445
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:09.51 38.78 150m: 1:49.18 39.67 200m: 2:23.52 34.34

5. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:29.08 397
50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:11.40 39.94 150m: 1:56.10 44.70 200m: 2:29.08 32.98

6. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 2:35.87 347
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:12.79 41.58 150m: 1:58.26 45.47 200m: 2:35.87 37.61

7. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 2:38.15 333
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:18.41 44.95 150m: 2:00.77 42.36 200m: 2:38.15 37.38

8. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 2:39.81 322
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:14.70 39.51 150m: 2:05.55 50.85 200m: 2:39.81 34.26

9. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 2:40.69 317
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:19.68 45.46 150m: 2:03.15 43.47 200m: 2:40.69 37.54

10. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 2:42.81 305
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:14.99 40.78 150m: 2:05.96 50.97 200m: 2:42.81 36.85

11. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak Subotica 2:44.55 295
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:15.96 41.76 150m: 2:08.76 52.80 200m: 2:44.55 35.79

12. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 2:46.18 287
50m: 37.25 37.25 100m: 1:23.21 45.96 150m: 2:09.97 46.76 200m: 2:46.18 36.21

13. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 2:46.91 283
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:20.75 44.51 150m: 2:11.08 50.33 200m: 2:46.91 35.83

14. BOCA, David 10 Polet 2:47.17 282
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:17.32 41.62 150m: 2:09.82 52.50 200m: 2:47.17 37.35

15. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:47.81 278
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:24.57 45.17 150m: 2:11.95 47.38 200m: 2:47.81 35.86

16. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 2:50.63 265
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:21.05 48.02 150m: 2:12.17 51.12 200m: 2:50.63 38.46

17. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 2:54.51 247
50m: 41.83 41.83 100m: 1:28.89 47.06 150m: 2:17.69 48.80 200m: 2:54.51 36.82

18. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 2:55.38 244
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:22.33 46.41 150m: 2:17.69 55.36 200m: 2:55.38 37.69

19. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:56.68 238
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:25.47 45.32 150m: 2:18.25 52.78 200m: 2:56.68 38.43

20. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 3:03.03 214
50m: 41.67 41.67 100m: 1:30.11 48.44 150m: 2:19.85 49.74 200m: 3:03.03 43.18

21. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 3:09.20 194
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:32.24 49.51 150m: 2:28.83 56.59 200m: 3:09.20 40.37

22. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 3:10.52 190
50m: 45.22 45.22 100m: 1:36.34 51.12 150m: 2:31.06 54.72 200m: 3:10.52 39.46
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 21, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, 11 godina i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 3:22.82 157
50m: 45.70 45.70 100m: 1:38.94 53.24 150m: 2:35.08 56.14 200m: 3:22.82 47.74

DSQ KOMAREK, Mate 11 Velika Kikinda 4:08.33
50m: 58.00 58.00 150m: 3:09.13 2:11.13 200m: 4:08.33 59.20


